



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WP227 No. 147 of 2023

SAROJ SINGH

versus

ADDITIONAL DIVISIONAL RAILWAY MANAGER AND ESTATE

OFFICER

Order Sheet

03/03/2026	Mr. T. K. Jha, and Mr. Parth Kumar Jha, learned Advocates for the petitioner. Ms. Anmol Sharma, learned counsel for the respective respondent(s). As prayed by Ms. Sharma, learned counsel for the respondent, post this matter on 19th of March, 2026. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
<i>Ami</i>	