



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR
WP227 No. 147 of 2023

SAROJ SINGH **versus** ADDITIONAL DIVISIONAL RAILWAY MANAGER AND
ESTATE OFFICER

Order Sheet

19.03.2026	Shri TK Jha, counsel for the petitioner. Shri Ramakant Mishra, Deputy Solicitor General, for respondent-1. Due to paucity of time, matter could not be heard. Let the matter be again listed in the next week. Sd/- (Ravindra Kumar Agrawal) JUDGE
------------	--

padma